
1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

CABINET

 



2

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Please read these instructions fully before starting assembly：

1. Place all wooden parts on a clean and smooth surface such
    as a rug  or carpet to avoid scratching the parts.

2. Kindly follow the assembly instructions step by step.

3. Do not tighten all screws and bolts until the table is fully
    assembled.

4. Unscrew the protective plastique supports from the metal
    insert of the table legs before assembly.

5. Parts of the assembly will be easier with 2 people.

Care and maintenance：

   Only clean using a damp cloth and mild detergent, do no
    use bleach or abrasive cleaners.



3

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

A
B

C

D

E

F

G
H



4

 Part List

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

A B

C D

E

G

F

H

TOP (1 pc) RIGHT SIDE PANEL (1 pc)

 BOTTOM (1 pc) LEFT SIDE PANEL (1 pc)

DOORS (2 pcs) SUPPORT BOTTOM (1 pc)

SHELF (1 pc) BACK PANEL (1 pc)



Hardware List

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Patch Support Shelf 4 (  pcs)

Ø6 x 12mm Ø6 x 16mm1/4” x 38mm

M3 x 15 mm

1

Wooden DowelFlat screw (28pcs) 4 (  pcs) Ø 8 x 30 mm

2

5

3

7 9

11

64

8

10

13

12

Spring Washer 8 s (  pc ) Flat Washer 8 s (  pc )

Full overlay Hinge

Mushroom Screw (16pcs)              M3 x 15

4 s (  pc)

Bolt 8

2

s

s

 (

 (

 pc )

 pc )

K4 x 80mm Ø 6 x 9 mmAllen Key (1 pc)

Antitip Kit (2 Sets)

Bolt of Handle (4 pcs) M4 x 22 Handle (2 pcs)    12 x 25 x 285

5



STEP 1:

6

STEP 2:

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

D

A

A/D

2

1

Flat screw
Ø 3 x 15 mm

21 x 4x 2

B

C

D

4

7

65

3

Wooden Dowel Long Bolt Flat WasherSpring Washer
Ø 8 x 30 mm Ø 1/4” x 38 mm

43 5 6x 4x 4 x 4 x 4

Allen Key
K4

7 x 1



STEP 3:

7

 STEP 4:

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Bolt Flat WasherSpring Washer
1/4” x 38 mm

4 5 6x 4 x 4 x 4

Allen Key
K4

7 x 1

H
C

B

D

A

C D

B

4
5

6

7

A



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 5:

STEP 6:

8

10

F

A

C

F

B

X16
Laybel

Mushroom screw
Ø 3 x 15 mm

10 x 16

G

8

9

G

Flat screw
Ø 3 x 15 mm

28 x 8x 4

Hinge
Full overlay



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 8:

STEP 7:

9

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

G
B/C

G

G

11

12

12

12

G

G

Flat screw
Ø 3 x 15 mm

2

2

x 16
x 4

Bolt of Handle Handle
Ø 4 x 22 mm

11 12x 4 x 2



STEP 9 :

10

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

11

Patch support Shelf

Ø 6 x 9 mm

9 x 4

9

E

Finished!



13

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

13

STEP 10

11

Wall

Step 10.1

Step 10.2

Step 10.3

WALL



12



Is your cabinet door looking 
crooked or unevenly spaced?

to get your cabinet door aligned and ready for action,

Then you’ve come to the right place. Follow the illustrations below

13


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

